VEGAN

—— STARTERS

Garlic Bread 7.90
Chips 7.90
Vegan Cheesy Garlic Bread 11.90
ltalian Salad 9.90

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber & olives with a
balsamic dressing

Wedges 9.90
Served with sweet chilli sauce & vegan aioli
Seasonal Vegetables 9.90

|D S 1390

CHILDREN UNDER 12
f—\

1 B SELECT A SIDE

 Spaghetti Bolognese e Italian Salad
 Chicken Nuggets Fried  Vegetables
 Calamari o Chips

* Kids Pizza B SELECT A DRINK

(Margherita or Ham & Pineapple only)

« Fish Bites * Glass of Soft Drink

» Penne Napoletana * Glass of Juice

 Chicken Schnitzel . DESSERT

+$2.00 t de to P igi
(+$2.00 to upgrade to Parmigiana) One Scoop Ice Cream

Tiramisu 8.90 Chocolate Mousse 7.90
Chocolate Volcano Cake 8.90

Gelato Lemon Meringue 8.90

Ask your wait stuff for flavours available

1 scoop 3.90 Classic Baked Cheesecake 8.90

2 scoops 5.90 LT e s e

3 scoops 7.90

Sticky Date Pudding 8.90

Served in a butterscotch sauce

PLEASE NOTE

PIZZA FORNO

Get A Slice Of Italy

MENU

Please inform waiting staff when ordering.

VEGAN INGREDIENT, NOT VEGAN ENVIRONMENT
GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS USED, NOT GLUTEN FREE ENVIRONMENT

We endeavour to avoid cross-contamination when preparing your
meal, however, due to large amounts of flour used in our kitchens,
cross-contamination may occur. Coeliac suffers please be advised
to take this into consideration when dining with us.

e Surcharge of 10% may apply on Public Holidays
e We make every effort to remove olive pits,
however, some may still be present.

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD, EFTPOS & CASH

Prices are subjected to change without notice. All
prices are inclusive of GST. This is general information
only & details are correct as of June 2022.
Copyright © 2022 Pizza Formo.

For more information and inquiries about owning your own Pizza Forno Kitchen, visit www.pizzaforno.com.au

f /PizzaForno.au /PizzaForno_au pizzaforno.com.au

PIZZA BY THE METRE ‘

DIVISION OF




Garlic Bread 7.90
Cheese Garlic Bread 10.90
Available with vegan cheese 11.50
Wedges 9.90
Served with sweet chilli sauce & sour cream
Ch|ps 7.90
Seasonal Vegetables 9.90
ltalian Salad 9.90
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber & olives with
a balsamic dressing
Mediterranean Salad 15.90
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion,
fetta & olives with a balsamic dressing
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ONE SIDE DISH
of 20(2?2 Sfira\lxll%\\/\llc?o?emsltmegrkr; Porterhouse (300gm) 36.90
Cooked to your liking & served
with your choice of sauce
Grilled Fish (350gm) 27.90
SEAFUUD Fried Calamari 24.90
Garlic Prawns 33.90
In a creamy garlic sauce, served on
a bed of rice
Salmon Fillet 29.90
Drizzled with basil pesto
CH":KEN Chicken Schnitzel 24.90
Served with your choice of sauce
Chicken Parmigiana 25.90
Schnitzel topped with mozzarella &
tomato sauce
SIDE DISHES ADDITIONAL SIDES SAUCES - - 2 ADDITIONAL SAUCE
* Mushroom ¢ Mexican
e Italian Salad e Chips

e Vino Bi 5
« Seasonal Vegetables o BIANCS » Pepper

e Limone

1.Super Supreme

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, anchovies, olives,
mushrooms, capsicum & hot salami

2. Marinara

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, garlic, olives and mixed seafood

3. ltalian Delight

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, hot salami, bacon, olives,
anchovies, garlic & oregano

4. Vegetarian

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, olives & capsicum

5. Pepperoni

Tomato sauce, mozzarella & hot salami

6. Mushroom
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & mushrooms

7. Capricciosa
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, anchovies & olives

8. Nat)oletana
(0]

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, olives, anchovies & oregano

9. Aussie Delight

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & egg

10. Focaccia Garlic & Cheese
Mozzarella & crushed garlic

11. Hawaiian
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & pinneaple

12. Margherita

Tomato sauce, mozzarella & oregano

13. Garlic or Herb Focaccia
Crushed garlic or mixed herbs with olive oil

14. Smoked Salmon

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, capers, fresh smoked
salmon & basil

15. Calabrese

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, capsicum, hot salami & chilli

16. The Lot

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, capsicum, hot salami,
olives, onions, shrimps, bacon, pineapple & anchovies

17. Chicken

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken, pineapple & BBQ sauce

18. Meat Lovers

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, hot salami, Italian pork sausage
& bacon

19. Quattro Gusti (Four Corners)

Pepperoni, Napoletana, Hawaiian, Margherita

20. Prosciutto

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh prosciutto, rocket,
shaved parmesan & balsamic glaze

EXTRA TOPPINGS AVAILABLE FROM

No substitute toppings - Speak to your wait staff
to customise your pizza (e.g. half/half)

© VEGAN MOZZARELLA AVAILABLE
GLUTEN FREE BASE AVAILABLE MEDIUM SIZE

Bolognese
Seasoned lean beef & pork mince in a homemade tomato sauce

Carbonara
Cream, bacon, egg & parmesan

Pescatore
Mixed seafood tossed in garlic & olive oil /
Available with Napoletana Sauce

Napoletana
Homemade tomato sauce

Mushroom
Mushrooms, spring onion & parmesan in a creamy sauce

Alla Matriciana
Bacon, capsicum, onion & chilli in a homemade tomato sauce

Pollo e Funghi

Chicken, mushrooms, spring onion & parmesan in a creamy sauce

Pesto
A creamy, basil pesto sauce

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA

SML (9")
14.90

14.90
14.90

12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
10.90
12.90
10.90

8.90
17.90

12.90
16.90

16.90
16.90

12.90
16.90

1.00

4.00

LGE (13")
20.90

20.90
19.90

18.90
18.90
18.90
18.90
18.90
18.90
17.90
18.90
17.90
14.90
23.90

18.90
21.90
21.90
21.90
18.90
22.90

2.00

6.00

MAIN

22.90
22.90
ARV

21.90

22.90
22.90

23.90
21.90

7,

W

Gnocchi




	Page 1
	Page 2

