_	VEGAN	
	VEUAN	
	——— STARTERS ———	
	Garlic Bread	7.90
	Chips	7.90
	Vegan Cheesy Garlic Bread	11.90
	Italian Salad	9.90
	Lettuce, tomato, cucumber & olives with a balsamic dressing	
	Wedges	9.90
	Served with sweet chilli sauce & vegan aioli	
	Seasonal Vegetables	9.90





SELECT A MAIN

- Spaghetti Bolognese
- Chicken Nuggets Fried
- Calamari
- Kids Pizza

(Margherita or Ham & Pineapple only)

- Fish Bites
- Penne Napoletana
- Chicken Schnitzel (+\$2.00 to upgrade to Parmigiana)

SELECT A SIDE

- Italian Salad
- Vegetables
- Chips

3 SELECT A DRINK

- Glass of Soft Drink
- Glass of Juice

DESSERT

One Scoop Ice Cream

DESSERT

8.90 Chocolate Mousse 7.90 **Tiramisu** Chocolate Volcano Cake 8.90 Gelato Lemon Meringue 8.90 Ask your wait stuff for flavours available Classic Baked Cheesecake 8.90 3.90 1 scoop A smooth, creamy, classic cheesecake with a hint of vanilla 5.90 2 scoops

> 7.90 8.90

MENU

/PizzaForno.au

O /PizzaForno au

pizzaforno.com.au

ANY ALLERGIES?

Sticky Date Pudding Served in a butterscotch sauce

3 scoops

Please inform waiting staff when ordering.

VEGAN INGREDIENT, NOT VEGAN ENVIRONMENT

GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS USED, NOT GLUTEN FREE ENVIRONMENT

We endeavour to avoid cross-contamination when preparing your meal, however, due to large amounts of flour used in our kitchens, cross-contamination may occur. Coeliac suffers please be advised to take this into consideration when dining with us.

Surcharge of 10% may apply on Public Holidays
 We make every effort to remove olive pits, however, some may still be present.

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD, EFTPOS & CASH

Prices are subjected to change without notice. All prices are inclusive of GST. This is general information only & details are correct as of June 2022. Copyright © 2022 Pizza Forno.

OWN A LITTLE SLICE OF ITALY For more information and inquiries about owning your own Pizza Forno Kitchen, visit www.pizzaforno.com.au

PIZZA BY THE METRE

DIVISION OF



-STARTERS		
Garlic Bread		7.90
Cheese Garlic Bre	ead	10.90
Available with vegan cl	heese	11.50
Wedges Served with sweet chilli sa	uce & sour cream	9.90
Chips		7.90
Seasonal Vegetab	les	9.90
-SALADS -		
Italian Salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumbe a balsamic dressing	er & olives with	9 .90
Mediterranean Lettuce, cucumber, tomat fetta & olives with a balsa	co, onion,	15.90
— MAINS SERVED	WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ONE SIDE DISH	
STEAK (Please allow a minimum of 20 min for well-done steak) Cooked to your liking & served with your choice of sauce	Porterhouse (300gm)	36.90
	Grilled Fish (350gm)	27.90
SEAFOOD	Fried Calamari	24.90
	Garlic Prawns In a creamy garlic sauce, served on a bed of rice	33.90
	Salmon Fillet Drizzled with basil pesto	29.90
CHICKEN	Chicken Schnitzel	24.90
	Served with your choice of sauce Chicken Parmigiana Schnitzel topped with mozzarella &	25.90

SIDE DISHES + 4.90 ADDITIONAL SIDES

- Italian Salad
- Chips

tomato sauce

• Seasonal Vegetables

SAUCES + 3.90 ADDITIONAL SAUCE

- Mushroom Mexican
- Vino Bianco Pepper
- Limone

D1774		
-PIZZA	SML (9")	LGE (13")
1. Super Supreme Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, anchovies, olives, mushrooms, capsicum & hot salami	14.90	20.90
2. Marinara Tomato sauce, mozzarella, garlic, olives and mixed seafood	14.90	20.90
3. Italian Delight Tomato sauce, mozzarella, hot salami, bacon, olives, anchovies, garlic & oregano	14.90	19.90
Vegetarian Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, olives & capsicum	12.90	18.90
5. Pepperoni	12.90	18.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & hot salami 6. Mushroom	12.90	18.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & mushrooms 7. Capricciosa	12.90	18.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, anchovies & olives 8. Napoletana	12.90	18.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, olives, anchovies & oregano 9. Aussie Delight	12.90	18.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & egg 10. Focaccia Garlic & Cheese	10.90	17.90
Mozzarella & crushed garlic 11. Hawaiian	12.90	18.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham & pinneaple 12. Margherita	10.90	17.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & oregano 13. Garlic or Herb Focaccia	8.90	14.90
Crushed garlic or mixed herbs with olive oil 14. Smoked Salmon	17.90	23.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, capers, fresh smoked salmon & basil 15. Calabrese	12.90	18.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, capsicum, hot salami & chilli 16. The Lot	16.90	21.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, capsicum, hot salami, olives, onions, shrimps, bacon, pineapple & anchovies	10.70	21.70
17. Chicken Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken, pineapple & BBQ sauce	16.90	21.90
18. Meat Lovers Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, hot salami, Italian pork sausage & bacon	16.90	21.90
19. Quattro Gusti (Four Corners) Pepperoni, Napoletana, Hawaiian, Margherita	12.90	18.90
20. Prosciutto Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh prosciutto, rocket, shaved parmesan & balsamic glaze	16.90	22.90
EXTRA TOPPINGS AVAILABLE FROM No substitute toppings - Speak to your wait staff to customise your pizza (e.g. half/half)	1.00	2.00
◆ VEGAN MOZZARELLA AVAILABLE	4.00	6.00
GLUTEN FREE BASE AVAILABLE MEDIUM SIZE + \$5.00		
BAGTA		
-PASTA -		MAIN
Bolognese Seasoned lean beef & pork mince in a homemade tomato sauce		22.90
Carbonara Cream, bacon, egg & parmesan		22.90
Pescatore Mixed seafood tossed in garlic & olive oil / Available with Napoletana Sauce		25.90
Napoletana		21.90
Homemade tomato sauce Mushroom Mushrooms, spring onion & parmesan in a creamy sauce		22.90
Alla Matriciana		22.90
Bacon, capsicum, onion & chilli in a homemade tomato sauce Pollo e Funghi		23.90
Chicken, mushrooms, spring onion & parmesan in a creamy sauce Pesto		21.90
A creamy, basil pesto sauce		

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA







nhetti Pe